# L06000066258

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
,
AL 1

Office Use Only

2006 JUN 26 P 12: 48



900076568219

06/26/06--01039--025 \*\*125.00

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Cor				FILED
SUBJECT: 3C So	lutions, LLC			2006 JUN 26 P 12: 48
<u> </u>		d Liability Compa	ய்ற்)	SEOD P 12: 48
	Organization and fee(s) are sondence concerning this matter	_	-	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
riome terms all correspo	nacio concening and man	or to the following		
Mark San				
	(	Name of Person)		
<del></del>	(	(Firm/Company)		<del></del>
18002 Ri	chmond Place [	Dr #621		
10002 111	oriniona i lace E	(Address)		
Tompo F	1 22647			
Tampa, F		/State and Zip Code	<del></del>	
	(Cny	same and sub code	,	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please	cail:		
Mark Saneholtz		at ( 813	326-81	
(Name o	of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fit Certified Copy (additional copy i	,	\$\begin{align*} \$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee,} \\ \text{Certificate of Status & Certified Copy} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \end{align*}
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Budget 2661 Execution 2661	of Corporation	ns · Circle

## FILED

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2006 JUN 26 P 12: 48

A	R	T	IC	L	L	- ]	N	ame	:
---	---	---	----	---	---	-----	---	-----	---

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

$\sim$	$\sim$			_
-41 °	~ ^	lutions.		ď
JU	-JU	เนเบบเอ.	-L	

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

#### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
18002 Richmond Place Dr #621	18002 Richmond Place Dr #621
Tampa, FL 33647	Tampa, FL 33647

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Mark Sar	neholtz
	Name
18002 R	ichmond Place Dr #621
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tampa	<sub>FL</sub> 33647
	City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title:		Name and Address:	s follows: FILE
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	iger inaging Member		500F JNN 5P 🖒
MGRM		Mark Saneholtz	SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FL
·	<del></del>	18002 Richmond Place D	#621
,		Tampa, FL 33647	
			<del> </del>
	<del></del>		
·	-		
		<del>-</del>	
			<del></del>
(Use attachment	t if necessary)		
•	• /	date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the	date of filing:e specific and cannot be mor	(OPTIONAL) e than five business days p
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the	date of filing:e specific and cannot be mor	(OPTIONAL) e than five business days p
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)	date of filing: e <b>specific and cannot be mor</b>	(OPTIONAL) e than five business days p
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)	date of filing:e specific and cannot be mor	(OPTIONAL) e than five business days p
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)  IGNATURE:	date of filing:e specific and cannot be mor	e than five business days p

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)